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Subject-wise Admission Info (subjectWiseAdmissioninfoHome)

College Roll Entry (collegeRollEntryHome)

Admission Payment Info (Hons.) (admissionPaymentinfoHome)

Admission Payment Info (Degp.) (admissionPaymentinfoHomeDegp)

Admission Payment Info (Private Degree.) (admissionPaymentinfoHomePrivateDegree)

Admission Payment Info (Prof.) (admissionPaymentinfoHomeProf)

Admission Subject Code Entry (Degp.) (degreeSubjectEntryHome)

Admission Subject Code Entry (Degp. Private) (degreePrivateSubjectEntryHome)

Subject Code Entry List (degreePaperCodeEntryCompletedListHome?degName=Degree Pass)

User Manual {/nu-web/resources/manuals/UserManual_College_Ban.pdf)

Logout (logout)
2022-2023(Degree Pass v [ All Non-Received Application ] Bulk Application Receive [XLS]
NON-APPROVED APPLICATION LIST [0 v |
Serial Roll Applicant Name Father Name Mother Name DoB
1 (7) 6000182 JOBAIDA KHANAM MD. ABDUL KARIM JESMIN AKTER‘ 22-11-
2001
2 (7] 4007640 SABIKUN NAHAR MD. NURUL ABSAR JESMIN AKTHER 29-07-
MONIKA 2003
3 m 6013359 JOBAIDUL ISLAM MD. SHAHAJAHAN MOST. KAMRUN 09-10-
NAHAR 2004
4 (] 4018451 ASHEK ULLAH MANSUR ALAM TAYEBA KHATUN 08-04-
. : 2004
5 (7] 6017545 EMON CHOWDHURY KHATHIK CHOWDHURY  RUMPA CHOWDHURY  05-01-
. 2001
6 () 4033000 PRIYAAKTER SHAHABUUDDIN TOSLIMAAKTHER 08-10-
2003
7 (] 6021164 = JESMIN AKTER MD. SIRAJUL ISLAM DILUARA BEGUM 25-09-
2003
8 (] 6027389 SANJIDA AKTER MD. MUSA " LALU AKTER 01-03-
2003
9 (7] 6027780 MUHAMMAD AMZAD MUHAMMAD ALAMGIR JESMIN AKTER 28-0p-
HOSSEN 2003
10 (] 6030216 MD. MINHAJUR MD. MIJANUR RAHMAN RAZIA SULTANA - 05-03-

RAHMAN 2003



Serial

"

12

13

14

18

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Roll

(] 6031179
() 4067595
(] 6051002
(] 4083733
] 6053631
(] 4086349
(] 6053859
() 4071056
) 6047438
(] 4083134
) 40836531
) 6059052
(] 4115336
(] 6070467
(] 6074888
) 4121082

(] 6080175

(7] 4131979

Applicant Name

AKASH SARKAR
TASLIMA AKTER
MOHAMMAD RIFAT
MD. RIYAD HOSSAIN
MOHAMMAD MOSTAK
MIA

RIYAAKTER

SAYED MOHAMMAD

SAHAB

MOHAMMAD ABU
HANIFA

TAMANNA AKTER
MORIAM BEGUM
SYED MD NASIBUL
ALAM

FARIYA CHOWDHURY

TAHAMINA SOLTANA

AFRUZA SHARMIN
JARIN

TOIBA SULTANA TAHIN

RAHELA AKTHER

MOHAMMAD YOUSOP

SORWAR UDDIN

Father Name

MUKUL SARKAR

SHAMSUL ALAM

MOHD ALTAZ

MOHAMMAD SHAFI

ABDUR RASHID

ABUL KASEM

SAYED MD. OSMAN

GANI

BADIULALAM

MD. BABUL

NURUJJAMA

SYED MORSHEDUL

ALAM

FIROZ CHOWDHURY

KORBAN ALI

MD. ABDUL JOLIL

MOKTER HOSEN

MUNSHI MEAH

MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN

JAYNAL ABEDIN

Mother Name

LILU SARKAR
FARIDA BEGUM
MOST BULU AKTEé
NUR AYESA BEGUM
LUCKY AKTER

BIBI MARIAM
FERDOUS AKTER
SOKINA BEGUM
KUSHUM AKTEF;
LAILA BEGUM
SANUARA BEGUM
ARJO AKTER

i

HASINA AKTAR

-

DILUARA BEGUM

HALIMA AKTER

" RABYA BEGUM

SHAHIN AKTER

JAHANARA BEGUM

DoB

17-02-
2002

08-01-
2004

11-02-
2003

20-07-
2003

01-06-
2001

10-09-
2001

23-09-
2004

03-02-
2003

28-12-
2004

23-01-
2003

09-07-
2003

29-06-
2003

01-03-
2001
08-04-
2003

16-02-
2004

05-07-
2001

10-01=
2002

07-11-
2002



Serial

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Showing 1 to 43 of 43 entries

Roll

(] 2023838
() 4157121
() 4165655
() 6100807
() 4184402
() 4182944
(] 4180474
() 4186748
(] 6108252
() 4186256
0 41917i4
(] 4184330
) 6109524
(] 2030194

() 4193220

Applicant Name

SHAHIDA AKTER
FAHMIDA SULTANA
NAHIN

EMO AKHTER
JIMRAN UDDIN
AHMED

MORJANA AKTER
DARBESUL HUQUE
MOSTAFA BIN SHIHAB
ESRAT JAHAN
MUNNI AKTER

KAZI MOHAMMAD
SHIFUDDIN

JABED ALAM
MOHAMMAD HRIDOY

AHMED SALMAN ASIF

MD. ABU HANIF

" MOHAMMAD JOYNAL

ABEDIN HRIDOY

Receive Selected Application

Father Name

NASIR UDDIN

ABDUL AWAL

MD RAFIQUL ISLAM

KAMAL UDDIN AHMED

MANIR AHMED

AMINUL HUQUE

AKTER HOSSAIN

BODIUL ALAM

MD. NURUN NABI

MOHAMMAD HOSSAIN

ABDUL KARIM

NURUL ISLAM

ASHRAF ALI

MD. MOSTAFA KAMAL

MOHAMMAD ABUL
HOSSEN

Copyright @ 2023 National University, Gazipur-1704, Bangladesh

Mother Name

JAHEDA BEGUM

MONOARA BEGUM

FATEMA BEGUM

YASMIN AKTER

MOHSENA KATUN

HOSNE ARA BEGUM

JANNATUL FERDOUS

HOSNE ARA BEGUM

AYESHA BEGUM

KAZI SHAHNAJ

FERDOUS

AMANA BEGUM

SUNDARE KHATUN

MONI AKTHER

-

HANUFA AKTER

SHAHANAJ PARVIN

DoB

10-01-
2003

06-03-
2002

07-08-
2003

09-01-
2004

03-07-
2001

20-05-
2003

13-04-
2002

25-01-
2004

20-06-
2002

10-01-
2003

08-06-
2003

08-08-
2002

06-02-
2001

25-11-
2002

12-10-
2003

First  Previous Ir-t_ Next Last



